4055 Filan Way
San Jose, CA 95135
United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
1064 nm Fiber to Free Space High Power Isolator
Model #: FSHI
Description:  1064 nm Fiber to Free Space High Power Isolator
Application: Fiber amplifier, fiber laser.

Operating Temperature  °C 10 to +50
Storage Temperature °C 0 to +60
Ordering Information:
Single Stage:  FSHI-AA-BB-C-D-E-F
AA: wavelength
BB: power
handling
C: fiber jacket D: fiber length E: fiber type F: power type
06 - 1064 nm 10 - 10 W
B - 250µm
Panda fiber
1 – 1.0 m
1 -  Nufern FUD-
3655 LMA-GDF-
20/130-08
P - Pulsed
XX - Other 20 - 20 W
6 – 6 mm
Armoured cable
with yellow PVC
tube
2 – 2.0 m X - other C - CW
30 – 30 W X - other X - other
XX: Other